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Albers, Mary 
Pioneer Ridge Middle School 
1656 S. Speck Rd 
Independence, MO 64057 
816/719-6328 
malbers@indep.k12.mo.us
 
Anderson, Mary Jo 
306 Bluemont Hall 
Kansas State Univeristyi 
Manhattan, KS 66506 
785/532-3895 
mja6868@ksu.edu 
  
Blesz, Dale  
Truman State University 
Education Division 
Kirksville MO  63501  
660/785-4398 
dblesz@truman.edu
 
DePaepe, Paris   
Missouri State University 
School of Teacher Education  
Springfield, MO  65897  
417/836-4761  
parisdepaepe@missouristate.edu
 
Downing, Joyce Anderson 
University of Central Missouri 
Lovinger 4132 
Warrensburg, MO  64093 
Phone 
jdowning@ucmo.edu
 
Doug Eicher 
Department of Education 
Missouri Western State University 
4525 Downs Dr 
St. Joseph, MO  64507 
deicher@missouriwestern.edu
    
Eppler, Bob  
15206 Gertrude Street 
Omaha, NE 68138 
402-502-3765 
bobeppler@myway.com    
 
Garrison-Kane, Linda   

Missouri State University School of 
Teacher Education 
Springfield, MO  65897 
417/836-6960 
lgh216f@smsu.edu   
 
Geier, Linda 
Kansas State Dept. of Education 
Student Support Services 
264 Belmont Place 
Garden City, KS  67846 
620/271-8097 
lgeier@ksde.org    
  
Griswold, Deborah 
1601 Ridge Rd 
Leavenworth, KS  66048 
913/758-0753 
mjgriswold@prodigy.net  
 
Hilvitz, Perry  
11110 W. 109th St 
Overland Park, KS  66210   
816/413-6060  
913/469-9792 
philvitz@nkcsd.k12.mo.us  
 
Johnson, Joan 
Arrowhead Admin. Center 
6601 Santa Fe Dr. 
Shawnee Mission, KS  66202 
913/993-9200 
joanjohnson@smsd.org  
  
Kaff, Marilyn 
Bluemont Hall-Spec. Ed. 
Kansas State University 
Manhattan, KS  66506 
785/532-5901 
mkaff@ksu.edu  
 
Kallam, Michael  
Southeastern Oklahoma State University 
1405 N. 4th St. – PMB 4110 
Durant, OK 74701 
508/745-2612 
Michaelkallam@yahoo.com  
Katsiyannis, Antonis 
418D Tillman Hall 
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Clemson University 
Clemson, SC  29634 
864/656-5114  
antonis@clemson.edu
   
Lewis, Tim 
303 Townsend 
University of Missouri 
Columbia, MO  65211 
573/882-3741 
LewisTJ@missouri.edu  
 
Linas, Maura Wechsler 
11016 Delmar 
Leawood, KS  66211 
913/338-1123 
913/908-1122 
mwlinas@kc.rr.com  
 
Lindskog, Rick 
College of Education 
Pittsburg State University 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 
620/235-4532 
clindsko@pittstate.edu
 
Maroney, Sharon 
Western Illinois Univ-Regional 
Center 
3561 60th St 
Moline, IL  61265 
SA-Maroney1@wiu.edu  
 
Melloy, Kris 
Cristo Rey Jesuit High School 
PO Box 8268 
Minneapolis, MN 55408 
612.276.0140 (office) 
612.276.0142 (fax) 
kmelloy@cristoreytc.org   
 
Noll, Mary Beth 
Education Bldg. A211   
St. Cloud State Univ.  
St. Cloud, MN 56301  
320/255-2043; 255-2041 
mbnoll@stcloudstate.edu
Otten, Kaye 

4228 Bell St. 
Kansas City, MO  64111 
913-269-0462 
kaye.otten@leesummit.k12.mo.us  
 
Perrott, Lisa Bowman 
Dept. of Ed. Psy. 
Texas A&M University 
College Station, TX  77843 
ljb4c@alumni.virginia.edu 
Zingah@aol.com
 
Peterson, Reece   
Univ. of Nebraska  
Barkley Center--Spec. Ed.  
Lincoln, NE 68583  
402/472-5480  
rpeterson1@unl.edu  
 
Ramos, Kari   
1054 SW Amhurst Ct 
Topeka, KS  66604 
785/273-9661 
kram53@cox.net  
 
Rhys, Jane   
Docking State Office Bldg., Rm. 141 
KS Council on Dev. Dis.  
Topeka, KS  66612  
785/296-2608  
jrhys@alltel.net
 
Robbins, Lisa 
Department of Education 
Missouri Western State University 
4525 Downs Dr 
St. Joseph, MO  64507 
816/271-5629 
lrobbins@mwsc.edu  
 
Rogers-Adkinson, Diana   
University of Wisconsin 
3044 Winther Hall 
Whitewater, WI  53190 
262/472-4847 
rogersad@uww.edu
 
Rosen, Craig 
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crosen@dhs.state.ia.us
 
Simpson, Rich   
J.R. Pearson Hall, Room 523 
1122 W. Campus Rd 
Lawrence, KS  66045-3101 
785/864-0507 
897-8447 
rsimpson@kumc.edu
 
Sisco, Deb 
St. Joseph School District 
Alternative Resource Center 
3510 Frederick Ave 
St. Joseph, MO 64506 
debbie.sisco@sjsd.k12.mo.us 
   
Smith, Carl   
Iowa State University 
N165B Lagomarcino Hall 
Ames, IA  50011 
515/294-0317 
csmith@iastate.edu
 
Stichter, Janine 
303 Townsend Hall 
University of Missouri 
Columbia, MO  65211 
stichterj@missouri.edu 
 
Stuart, Shannon 
University of Wisconsin 
3044 Winther Hall 
Whitewater, WI  53190 
262/472-4847 
 
Teagarden, Jim 
311 Bluemont Hall 
Kansas State University 
Manhattan, KS 66506 
785/532-5923 
mrt@ksu.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
Thompson, Tom 

5001 Rock Creek Lane 
Mission, KS 66205   
home/fax: 236-9161 
tomnthompson@sbcglobal.net
 
Vannest, Kimber 
Dept. of Ed. Psy. 
Texas A&M University 
College Station, TX  77843 
979/862-3881 
kcallicott@coe.tamu.edu 
 
Vollrath, Theresa Earles 
University of Central Missouri 
Lovinger 4132 
Warrensburg, MO  64093 
Phone 
vollrath@ucmo.edu
 
Wessendorf, Suana  
Iowa Dept. of Education 
Grimes State Office Bldg. 
Des Moines, IA  50319 
515/281-5447 
Suana.Wessendorf@ed.state.ia.us 
 
Wood, Jamie 
College of Education 
Pittsburg State University 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 
620/235-4193 
jwood@pittstate.edu 
 
"HOME OFFICE": 
Kirsten McBride 
PO Box 14813 
Lenexa, KS  66285 
913/599-3311 
fax: 913/492-2546 
e-mail: KMcbr41457@aol.com 
 
 
MSLBD WEBSITE: 
www.mslbd.org    
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